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Micy Zou

Hannah Quinn
Julia Xiao

Lileann Tran
Sophie Gleason
Sarah Cai

Audrey Brishin
Lauren Parcels
Lavanya Wali
Marleigh De Vito
Elise Needham
Hyunseo(Bella) Ryu
Serena Zhang
Elizabeth Morvan
Caleigh Podewils
Caitlin MacDonald

Club

Canadian Ice Academy
Canadian Ice Academy
Canadian Ice Academy
Canadian Ice Academy
Canadian Ice Academy
Canadian Ice Academy
Preston FSC

Kitchener - Waterloo SC
North York Skating Academy
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Nepean SC, Inc.

London SC

South Windsor Skating Club
Port Credit FSC

Mariposa School of Skating
Skate Oakville

Laura McLellan

Date:

24-Mar-2022

SKATE ONTARIO PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
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ICELAND MISSISSAUGA
March 24 to 27, 2022

STAR 9 Women (U14)

Category Result Summary
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Points

27.90
27.22
27.11
26.92
25.90
23.79
20.76
19.93
19.84
18.24
18.16
17.25
16.91
16.57
16.04

Christopher Stokes



